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State
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida

Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida

Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida

Type

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Alternate
Alternate
Alternate
Alternate

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Intersection
State Line
Callahan
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville

Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville

Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville

Jct. S. Jacksonville
St. Augustine

Jct. S. St. Augustine
Bunnell

Jct. N. Daytona Beach
Daytona Beach
New Smyrna Beach
Titusville

Cocoa

Melbourne

Vero Beach

Stuart

West Palm Beach
Delray Beach

Fort Lauderdale
Miami "

Miami

Miami

Miami

Homestead

Key West

Point to Point Accumulated Remarks

0
18
12
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130

0
18
30
34
37

105
117
128
143
175
192
215
249
282
322
337
362
384
386
388
390
411
541

NONE

Leaves U.S. 301
Crosses |-295
Leaves U.S. 23
Crosses |-95

Joins U.S. 17; U.S. 1 Alt. begins and leaves
Route begins, leaves U.S. 1 & U.S. 17
Crosses U.S. 90 Bus.

Crosses U.S. 90

Crosses |-95; Route end , rejoins U.S. 1
U.S. 23 and U.S. 90A join and end, joins U.S.
90, leaves U.S. 17

Joins 1-95

Leaves U.S. 90 and 1-95

U.S. 1 Alt. rejoins and ends

Crosses |-95

Crosses I-95

Crosses I-95
Crosses U.S. 92

Crosses U.S. 192

U.S. 98 begins and leaves

I-595 joins and ends

Crosses |-195; U.S. 27 joins and ends
Joins U.S. 41, crosses 1-:395

Leaves U.S. 41

1-95 joins and ends

Route ends



